

Branch & Corporate Office:

203 S.F. Soliter FP 182, SP-182/D, T.P.S-14, B/s. Vaibhav Apartment-2, Opp. Bombay Garage, Shahibaug Ahmedabad 380004 Gujarat India

CIN:

L15100TN1982PLC009418

Date: 12/11/2020

To,
The Manager— Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers 25th Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001,
Maharashtra, India.

SUBJECT: DISCLOSURES UNDER REGULATION 29(2) OF SEBI (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011

REF: PRADHIN LIMITED; SCRIPT CODE NO.: 530095

Respected Sir/Madam,

With reference to the abovementioned subject, this is to inform you that the company has received Disclosures from Mr.Ajay Narendrabhai Chaudhari, Mr. Ashish Jashwantbhai Desai, Mrs. Mita Ashish Desai, Ashishbhai Jashwantbhai Desai HUF, Mrs. Bobby Sonthalia and Govind Prasad HUF under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011.

Accordingly, we are enclosing herewith the disclosure received from Directors and Promoters of the Company.

You are requested to take the same on record and do the needful.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully

For, Pradhin Limited

Utsav S. Bhavsar

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

ICSI M. No.: ACS 61113

Place: Ahmedabad

ENCL: - As Above

Registered Office: 61, Sembudoss Street, Chennai 600001 Tamil Nadu India

Contact No.: +91 99250 12325

Email: info.pradhin@gmail.com

Website: www.pradhin.com

AJAY NARENDRABHAI CHAUDHARI

3-B, Pragatinagar Society, Near Pursharthnagar, Nagalpur, Mehsana, Nagalpur(Part), Mahesana – 384001, Gujarat, India

Date: 11/11/2020

To,
The Manager— Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers 25th Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001,
Maharashtra, India

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to the abovementioned subject, please find enclosed herewith a disclosure as per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 on Acquisition of 80,244 (Eighty Thousand Two Hundred Forty Four) Equity Share of Pradhin Limited.

Kindly, take this on your record.

Ar Charl

Thanking You

Ajay Narendrabhai Chaudhari

CC:

The Board of Director / Company Secretary
Pradhin Limited
Registered Office: 61, Sembudoss Street, Chennai 600001 Tamil Nadu India
Branch & Corporate Office: 203 S.F. Soliter FP 182, SP-182/D, T.P.S-14,
B/s. Vaibhav Apartment-2, Opp. Bombay Garage,
Shahibaug Ahmedabad 380004 Gujarat India

Nam	ne of th	ne Target Company (TC)	Pradhin Limit	ed	
Nam	ne(s) o	f the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Ajay Narendr	abhai Chaudhar	i
-		PAC) with the acquirer			
1		ne acquirer belongs to	No		
		Promoter group	DCE Limited		
		f the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE Limited		
		TC are Listed the acquisition / disposal as follows			
			Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
		e acquisition under consideration,			
hold	o gnik				
	,	ares carrying voting rights	996803	27.32%	27.32%
	(pl	eares in the nature of encumbrance edge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ ners)	, ,		
	c) Vo	iting rights (VR) otherwise than by ares			-
	ins red T (arrants/convertible securities/any other strument that entitles the acquirer to ceive shares carrying voting rights in the C (specify holding in each category)			
Tota	al (a+b	+c+d)	996803	27.32%	27.32%
Deta	ails of	acquisition/sale	,		
		ares carrying voting rights quired/sold	80244	2.20%	2.20%
	sh	Rs acquired /sold otherwise than by ares			<u></u>
0	oth ac vo in	arrants/convertible securities/any ner instrument that entitles the quirer to receive shares carrying ting rights in the TC (specify holding each category) acquired/sold			
	by	ares encumbered / invoked/released the acquirer			
Tota	al (a+b	+c+d)	80244	2.20%	2.20%



After t	he acquisition/sale, holding of:	,		
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	1077047	29.52%	29.52%
b)	Shares encumbered with the acquirer			
c)	VRs otherwise than by shares			
	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition			
Total (a	a+b+c+d)	1077047	29.52%	29.52%
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).		Open Market		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable		11/11/2020		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale		Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs.	divided into 3648 10/- each.	800 Equity
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale		Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs.	divided into 3648 10/- each.	800 Equity
	iluted share/voting capital of the TC after discription	Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs.	divided into 3648 10/- each.	800 Equity

- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the Acquirer

Place: Mahesana Date: 11/11/2020

ASHISH JASHWANTBHAI DESAI

B No: 12, Rivera 30 Bungalows, Opp. Shivalik Arcade, Near Auda Garden, Prahladnagar Satellite, Ahmedabad – 380 015.

Date: 12/11/2020

To,
The Manager—Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers 25th Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001,
Maharashtra, India

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to the abovementioned subject, please find enclosed herewith a disclosure as per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 on Acquisition of 30,000 (Thirty Thousand) Equity Share of Pradhin Limited.

Kindly, take this on your record.

Thanking You

A. J. Deav

Ashish Jashwantbhai Desai

CC:

The Board of Director / Company Secretary
Pradhin Limited
Registered Office: 61, Sembudoss Street, Chennai 600001 Tamil Nadu India
Branch & Corporate Office: 203 S.F. Soliter FP 182, SP-182/D, T.P.S-14,
B/s. Vaibhav Apartment-2, Opp. Bombay Garage,
Shahibaug Ahmedabad 380004 Gujarat India

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Pradhin Limi	ted	
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Ashish Jashwantbhai Desai		
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer belongs to	No		
Promoter/Promoter group	DOE Lineite		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE Limited		
shares of TC are Listed			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration,			
holding of :			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	383420	10.51%	10.51%
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 			-
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares			
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) 		_	_
Total (a+b+c+d)	383420	10.51%	10.51%
Details of acquisition/sale			
Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	30000	0.82%	0.82%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares			
 a) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold 		·	
b) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer			
Total (a+b+c+d)	30000	0.82%	0.82%

413420	11.33%	11.33%
		-
413420	11.33%	11.33%
Open Market		
11/11/2020		\
		800 Equity
		800 Equity
		800 Equity
	413420 Open Market 11/11/2020 Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs. Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs. Rs. 36488000	 413420 11.33% Open Market

- (*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

A. J. Olsen

Signature of the Acquirer

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 12/11/2020

MITA ASHISH DESAI

B No: 12, Rivera 30 Bungalows, Opp. Shivalik Arcade, Near Auda Garden, Prahladnagar Satellite, Ahmedabad – 380 015

Date: 12/11/2020

To,
The Manager— Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers 25th Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001,
Maharashtra, India

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to the abovementioned subject, please find enclosed herewith a disclosure as per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 on Acquisition of 25,000 (Twenty Five Thousand) Equity Share of Pradhin Limited.

Kindly, take this on your record.

Thanking You

(8). A Desai.

Mita Ashish Desai

CC:

The Board of Director / Company Secretary

Pradhin Limited

Registered Office: 61, Sembudoss Street, Chennai 600001 Tamil Nadu India Branch & Corporate Office: 203 S.F. Soliter FP 182, SP-182/D, T.P.S-14,

B/s. Vaibhav Apartment-2, Opp. Bombay Garage, Shahibaug Ahmedabad 380004 Gujarat India

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Pradhin Lim	ited	
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Mita Ashish	Desai	
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer belongs to	No		
Promoter/Promoter group			
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE Limited		
shares of TC are Listed			,
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration,			
holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	306736	8.41%	8.41%
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	-		·
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)		·	
Total (a+b+c+d)	306736	8.41%	8.41%
Details of acquisition/sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	25000	0.68%	0.68%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares			
a) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the			
acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold			
b) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer		, , 	
Total (a+b+c+d)	25000	0.68%	0.68%

After the acquisition/sale, h	olding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting	g rights	331736	9.09%	9.09%
b) Shares encumbered	with the acquirer			
c) VRs otherwise than b	y shares			
d) Warrants/convertible instrument that entit receive shares carryir TC (specify holding in acquisition	les the acquirer to ng voting rights in the			
Total (a+b+c+d)		331736	9.09%	9.09%
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).		Open Market		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable		11/11/2020		
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale		Shares of Rs.		
Equity share capital/ total vot after the said acquisition / sa	Shares of Rs.			
Total diluted share/voting cap the said acquisition		Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs.	divided into 3648 10/- each.	800 Equity

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

con A - y es dei,

Signature of the Acquirer

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 12/11/2020

ASHISHBHAI JASHWANTBHAI DESAI HUF

B No: 12, Rivera 30 Bungalows, Opp Shivalik Arcade, Near Auda Garden, Prahladnagar Satellite, Ahmedabad – 380 015

Date: 12/11/2020

To,
The Manager— Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers 25th Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001,
Maharashtra, India

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to the abovementioned subject, please find enclosed herewith a disclosure as per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 on Acquisition of 25000 (Twenty Five Thousand) Equity Share of Pradhin Limited.

Kindly, take this on your record.

Thanking Yopor, Ashish Jashv anthhai Desai H.U.F.

A I peoch

(Ashish J. Desai)
Ashishbhai Jashwantbhai Desai HUF

CC:

The Board of Director / Company Secretary

Pradhin Limited

Registered Office: 61, Sembudoss Street, Chennai 600001 Tamil Nadu India Branch & Corporate Office: 203 S.F. Soliter FP 182, SP-182/D, T.P.S-14,

B/s. Vaibhav Apartment-2, Opp. Bombay Garage, Shahibaug Ahmedabad 380004 Gujarat India

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Pradhin Lim	ited	
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in	Ashishbhai .	Jashwantbhai De	sai HUF
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer belongs to	No		
Promoter/Promoter group	5051: "		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE Limited	1	,
shares of TC are Listed			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration,			
holding of :	,		
a) Shares carrying voting rights	306736	8.41%	8.41%
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares			·
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) 			,
Total (a+b+c+d)	306736	8.41%	8.41%
Details of acquisition/sale			ř.
Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	25000	0.68%	0.68%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares			
a) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the	-		
acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold			
b) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer			
Total (a+b+c+d)	25000	0.68%	0.68%

After the acquisition/sale holding of:			
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	331736	9.09%	9.09%
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			`
c) VRs otherwise than by shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition			- '
Total (a+b+c+d)	331736	9.09%	9.09%
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market		
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date	11/11/2020		
of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares,			
whichever is applicable			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the		divided into 3648	300 Equity
TC before the said acquisition / sale	Shares of Rs. 10/- each.		
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC		divided into 36488	800 Equity
after the said acquisition / sale	Shares of Rs.	10/- each.	52441
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after		divided into 36488	300 Equity
the said acquisition	Shares of Rs.	10/- each.	

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC. For, Ashish Jashy antibiai Desai H.U.F.

A I peoch

Karta (Ashish J. Desai)

Signature of the Acquirer

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 12/11/2020

BOBBY SONTHALIA F-42, (New no. F-66) Anna Nagar, Chennai-600102

Date: 12/11/2020

To,
The Manager— Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers 25th Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001,
Maharashtra, India

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to the abovementioned subject, please find enclosed herewith a disclosure as per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 on disposal of 80000 (Eighty Thousand) Equity Share of Pradhin Limited.

Kindly, take this on your record.

Thanking You

Bobby Sonthalia

CC:

The Board of Director / Company Secretary

Pradhin Limited

Registered Office: 61, Sembudoss Street, Chennai 600001 Tamil Nadu India Branch & Corporate Office: 203 S.F. Soliter FP 182, SP-182/D, T.P.S-14,

B/s. Vaibhav Apartment-2, Opp. Bombay Garage, Shahibaug Ahmedabad 380004 Gujarat India

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Pradhin Limited
Name(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in	Bobby Sonthalia
Concert (PAC) with the Seller	
Whether the Seller belongs to	Yes
Promoter/Promoter group	
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE Limited
shares of TC are Listed	
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number % w.r.t.total % w.r.t. share/voting total diluted capital share/voting wherever capital of applicable(*) the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration	
holding of :	
a) Shares carrying voting rights	257260 7.05% 7.05%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking others)	,
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any of instrument that entitles the acquirer receive shares carrying voting rights in T C (specify holding in each category) 	to .
Total (a+b+c+d)	257260 7.05% 7.05%
Details of acquisition/sale	
Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	80000 2.19% 2.19%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	
a) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the	
acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	
b) Shares encumbered / invoked/release by the acquirer	i
Total (a+b+c+d)	80000 2.19% 2.19%

Sady Sandlad

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	177260	4.86%	4.86%	
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			,	
c) VRs otherwise than by shares				
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after 				
acquisition				
Total (a+b+c+d)	177260	4.86%	4.86%	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential-allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	11/11/2020			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs.) divided into 364 . 10/- each.	8800 Equity	ø
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs.	0 divided into 364 . 10/- each.	8800 Equity	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs.	0 divided into 364 . 10/- each.	8800 Equity	

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the seller

Place: Chennai Date: 12/11/2020

GOVIND PRASAD HUF F-42, (New no. F-66) Anna Nagar, Chennai-600102

Date: 12/11/2020

To,
The Manager— Listing Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze JeeJeeBhoy Towers 25th Floor,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001,
Maharashtra, India

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

With reference to the abovementioned subject, please find enclosed herewith a disclosure as per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 on disposal of 80000 (Eighty Thousand) Equity Share of Pradhin Limited.

Kindly, take this on your record.

Thanking You

Govind Prasad HUF

KARTA.

CC:

The Board of Director / Company Secretary

Pradhin Limited

Registered Office: 61, Sembudoss Street, Chennai 600001 Tamil Nadu India Branch & Corporate Office: 203 S.F. Soliter FP 182, SP-182/D, T.P.S-14, B/s. Vaibhav Apartment-2, Opp. Bombay Garage,

Shahibaug Ahmedabad 380004 Gujarat India

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Pradhin Lim	ited	
Name(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in	Govind Pras	sad HUF	
Concert (PAC) with the Seller			
Whether the Seller belongs to	Yes		
Promoter/Promoter group	DOE		*
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the	BSE Limited		
shares of TC are Listed Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total	% w.r.t.
	, ,	share/voting	total diluted
		capital	share/voting
		wherever applicable(*)	capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration,	-	applicable()	
holding of :			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	153144	4.19%	4.19%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance	100144	4.1570	4.1570
(pledge/ lien/ non-disposal undertaking/			
others)			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by			
shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other		'	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
T C (specify holding in each category)			
Total (a+b+c+d)			
	153144	4.19%	4.19%
Details of acquisition/sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	80000	2.19%	2.19%
acquired/sold			
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares		-	
a) Warrants/convertible securities/any			
other instrument that entitles the			
acquirer to receive shares carrying			
voting rights in the TC (specify holding			
in each category) acquired/sold			**
b) Shares encumbered / invoked/released			
by the acquirer			
Total (a+b+c+d)	80000	2.19%	2.19%



		- Deliver of the second of the		
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	73144	2.00%	2.00%	
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			M 54	
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	300 MI			
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to 				
receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition				
Total (a+b+c+d)	73144	2.00%	2.00%	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market			
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	11/11/2020			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs.) divided into 36- 10/- each.	48800 Equity	ø
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs.) divided into 36 10/- each.	48800 Equity	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	Rs. 36488000 Shares of Rs.	divided into 364 10/- each.	48800 Equity	

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

GONA OFFICE OFFICE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP

Signature of the seller

KARTA.

Place: Chennai Date: 12/11/2020